3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

MATIC
MATIC
MATICSWAP
MATIC
MATIC
MATIC
MATIC

4000LID0O Reward at
web3lido.xyz

1ETH Reward at
wildeairdrop.org

4000LD0 Reward at
erclido.lol

POLYGON

0x0227e0f3c9ed5d420b3bche7a021b48390c28F46

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500

14,500

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

vercel.app)
vercel.app)
cel.appl
ercel.app)
ercel.app)
.vercel.app)

vercel.app)

4000LIDO0 Reward at web3lido.xyz

1ETH Reward at wildeairdrop.org

4000LD0 Reward at erclido.lol
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0227e0f3c9ed5d420b3bcbe7a021b48390c28f46

Date & time

2024-09-18
03:33:58

2024-09-07
06:16:42

2024-09-06
02:13:23

2024-09-06
02:13:21

2024-09-05
02:43:22

2024-09-01
05:25:19

2024-09-01
05:25:05

Date & time

2024-08-31
04:14:02

Transaction Id

Oxc62a182324a91971ac5e

77ddc0c67d8fff63bcedBd

5c2af9d6ea57cla3c85d32

0x10133f5945f85a258ba3j

cd4lfbef0968414cedblle

b4e83f792f16fe2dcf53al

Ox99c75270e171a7d9c187

hal53478e8aa2781f45dd2

ed7d0e3eb600a8ebh4d7ac48

Oxbbb7a80b33604a6080a3

be8a9bfd8751fdh2f52240

a9e28e42328cde?410cdal

0x119c35c67bfcded88aff

bb5934117d9fc9eb442bel

df630433fc58a560alba24

0x6d7226fcc82bd4abb3f15

f8f281e3992eda93b8fd04

ffaf6581a8%elde3f78a06

0x724d5def8270832fclaf

eb8afc85db3a816baflbc?

f4f06f4c2132171195d623

Transaction Id

0x57c2a91906fbaab4dfSe

bflcaa8ed?578elebh253f

8062b43b3b1576ccB5363a

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 cel.app]

14,500.00000000000
0000000
.vercel.app)

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ercel.app)

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ercel.app)

14,500.00000000000
0000000
vercel.app)

14,500.00000000000
0000000
vercel.app)

14,500.00000000000
0000000
vercel.app)

Amount

+ 1 4000LD0 Reward

at erclido.lol
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc69a182324a91971ac5e77ddc0c67d8fff63bced065c2af9d6ea57c1a3c85d32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc69a182324a91971ac5e77ddc0c67d8fff63bced065c2af9d6ea57c1a3c85d32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc69a182324a91971ac5e77ddc0c67d8fff63bced065c2af9d6ea57c1a3c85d32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10133f5945f85a258ba3cd41fbef0968414ced613eb4e83f792f16fe2dcf53a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10133f5945f85a258ba3cd41fbef0968414ced613eb4e83f792f16fe2dcf53a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10133f5945f85a258ba3cd41fbef0968414ced613eb4e83f792f16fe2dcf53a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99c75270e171a7d9c187ba153478e8aa2781f45dd2ed7d0e3e600a8eb4d7ac48
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99c75270e171a7d9c187ba153478e8aa2781f45dd2ed7d0e3e600a8eb4d7ac48
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99c75270e171a7d9c187ba153478e8aa2781f45dd2ed7d0e3e600a8eb4d7ac48
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbb7a80b33604a6080a3be8a9bfd8751fdb2f52240a9e28e42328cde9410cda0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbb7a80b33604a6080a3be8a9bfd8751fdb2f52240a9e28e42328cde9410cda0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbb7a80b33604a6080a3be8a9bfd8751fdb2f52240a9e28e42328cde9410cda0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x119c35c67bfcded88affbb5934117d9fc9eb442be1df630433fc58a560a16a24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x119c35c67bfcded88affbb5934117d9fc9eb442be1df630433fc58a560a16a24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x119c35c67bfcded88affbb5934117d9fc9eb442be1df630433fc58a560a16a24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d7226fcc82bd4bb3f15f8f281e3992eda93b8fd04ffaf6581a89e1de3f78a06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d7226fcc82bd4bb3f15f8f281e3992eda93b8fd04ffaf6581a89e1de3f78a06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d7226fcc82bd4bb3f15f8f281e3992eda93b8fd04ffaf6581a89e1de3f78a06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x724d5def8270832fc1afeb8afc85db3a816baf1bc9f4f06f4c2132171f95d623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x724d5def8270832fc1afeb8afc85db3a816baf1bc9f4f06f4c2132171f95d623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x724d5def8270832fc1afeb8afc85db3a816baf1bc9f4f06f4c2132171f95d623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57c2a91906fbaa64df5ebf1caa8ed9578e1ebb253f8062b43b3b1576cc05363a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57c2a91906fbaa64df5ebf1caa8ed9578e1ebb253f8062b43b3b1576cc05363a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57c2a91906fbaa64df5ebf1caa8ed9578e1ebb253f8062b43b3b1576cc05363a

Date & time

2024-08-27
10:03:18

2024-08-25
05:01:32

Transaction Id

Ox70f43561b04333c44e56

0433f87e3d926f3ddb7fb6e

34f3f074d1c84eeb52280e

Ox4f335f7b82eba775ed32

0ef143d59a287d363d010b

1f92e2bda3c63a671ef858

Amount

+ 1 4000LIDO Reward
at web3lido.xyz

+ 1 1ETH Reward at
wildeairdrop.org
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x70f43561b04333c44e565433f87e3d96f3ddb7f66e34f3f074d1c84eeb52280e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x70f43561b04333c44e565433f87e3d96f3ddb7f66e34f3f074d1c84eeb52280e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x70f43561b04333c44e565433f87e3d96f3ddb7f66e34f3f074d1c84eeb52280e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f335f7b82eba775ed320ef143d59a287d363d010b1f92e2bda3c63a671ef858
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f335f7b82eba775ed320ef143d59a287d363d010b1f92e2bda3c63a671ef858
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f335f7b82eba775ed320ef143d59a287d363d010b1f92e2bda3c63a671ef858

